3kw Soura 

Sgst 6%- Sales 

BII Detais: 

Proiect Installation Chas 995443 
Cgst 6%-Saleei 

Cast 9%-Sales 
Sgst 9%- Sales 

New Ref RC2 

Declaration 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Tolal 

HSN/SACI Part No 

Company's PAN 

|854140 

Tax Involce 

90.500.00 D 

INR One Lakh Ninety Thousand Five Hundred Only 

AAGCV7558K 

Invoice No 

VPE82C0182 
Delivery Note 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Twenty Three Thousand 

Relorence No. 8 Date. 

dt. 12-Ju-23 
Buyer's Ordor No 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the